

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 655 of 2010

=====

MAHARASHTRA KRISHNA VALLEY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION & 1
other(s)
Versus
KALAVATIBEN PRAVINBHAI JINGAR

=====

Appearance:

MR TUSHAR MEHTA(472) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2

MR ARPIT A KAPADIA(3974) for the Defendant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 07/02/2024

ORAL ORDER

Registry is directed to call for the record and proceedings
from the concerned Court below so as to reach before this Court
on or before the next date of hearing.

Stand over to 06.03.2024.

RINKU MALI

(D. M. DESAI,J)