

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 655 of 2010

=====
MAHARASHTRA KRISHNA VALLEY DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION & ANR.

Versus

KALAVATIBEN PRAVINBHAI JINGAR
=====

Appearance:

ADVOCATE NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2
MR ARPIT A KAPADIA(3974) for the Defendant(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE NISHA M. THAKORE**

Date : 24/04/2025

ORAL ORDER

Registry to call for the status of service of advocate
notice upon the appellant before the next date of hearing.

Stand over to **18th June, 2025.**

(NISHA M. THAKORE, J.)

AMAR RATHOD...